

City of Hesperia

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-731 Version: 1 Name: Special Assessment of Unpaid Fees for Services

and Abatement Costs

Type: Resolution Status: Consent Calendar

File created: 6/27/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/16/2024 Final action:

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council approve Joint Resolution No. 2024-32 and Resolution No. HWD 2024-12, confirming parcels of land upon which unpaid fees for services, and abatement costs remain, and Joint Resolution No. 2024-33 and Resolution No. HWD 2023-13, requesting that San Bernardino County place the unpaid fees for services, and abatement costs on the property tax rolls.

Sponsors: Jordyn LaSarge

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Special Assessment of unpaid Fees for Services & Abatement 7-16-2024, 2. Joint Resolution

2024-32 and HWD 2024-12, 3. Joint Resolution 2024-33 and HWD 2024-13, 4. Attachment 3 - Exhibit

A, 5. Attachment 4 - Exhibit B

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council approve Joint Resolution No. 2024-32 and Resolution No. HWD 2024-12, confirming parcels of land upon which unpaid fees for services, and abatement costs remain, and Joint Resolution No. 2024-33 and Resolution No. HWD 2023-13, requesting that San Bernardino County place the unpaid fees for services, and abatement costs on the property tax rolls.